For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.
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MISSOURI MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

N/
County/School Name

Buchanan - 1

St. Joseph Central HS 17 12 12 15 56
Butler - 1
Poplar Bluff HS 5 412 4 25
Jackson - 1
Academie Lafayette Armour 12 17 13 13 13 68
Lee's Summit HS 12 11 17 15 55
Lee's Summit West HS 20 14 19 11 18 17 99
Raytown HS 3 5 3 11
St. Teresa's Academy
Saint Charles - 1
¢ Francis Howell HS 18 10 20 18 19 17 102

PO. Box 20645, 5t. Louis, Missouri 63139-0645

APRIL 2023 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY
#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT

County/School Name
Saint Louis - 2
Clayton HS
* ladue Horton Watkins HS
Mary Inst-St. Louis CDS
Parkway Central HS
Parkway South HS
¢ Parkway West Sr. HS
St. Joseph's Academy
Saint Louis City - 2
Collegiate Sch of
+ Gateway Science Academy of

St. Louis Univ. HS

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Andrew F, Francis Howell HS
Alex W, Ladue Horton Watkins HS

David Z, Ladue Horton Watkins HS

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

*  Kevin T - Ladue Horton Watkins HS
+ David Z - Ladue Horton Watkins HS
Andrew F - Francis Howell HS
Anna H - Gateway Science Academy of St. Lo
Alex W - Ladue Horton Watkins HS
Jessica G - Gateway Science Academy of St. Lo
Luke D - St. Louis Univ. HS
Jake R - Parkway West Sr. HS
Ethan D - Parkway West Sr. HS
Alan L - Mary Inst-St. Louis CDS
Aaron L - Ladue Horton Watkins HS
Elaine Y - Clayton HS
Ryan D - Gateway Science Academy of St. Lou
Asim E - Gateway Science Academy of St. Loui
Addison M - Francis Howell HS
Medha N - Clayton HS
Andrew N - Gateway Science Academy of St. L
Logan P - St. Louis Univ. HS
Murllin B - Gateway Science Academy of St. L
Nate B - Clayton HS
Abdullah C - Gateway Science Academy of St.
Sohji M - Parkway Central HS
Charlie R - Clayton HS
Cindy Y - Ladue Horton Watkins HS
Evan Z - St. Louis Univ. HS
Maya A - Francis Howell HS
Yijia M - Clayton HS
Ethan N - Lee's Summit West HS
Chris R - Parkway West Sr. HS
Luke S - St. Louis Univ. HS
Andrew W - Clayton HS

Legend: %=1 in league, += 2 in league, #=1% in region
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Quentin B - Gateway Science Academy of St.
Idil D - Gateway Science Academy of St. Louis
Aiden Q - Ladue Horton Watkins HS

Kadir S - Gateway Science Academy of St. Lou
Henry C - Mary Inst-St. Louis CDS

Leo F - Parkway Central HS

Stella R - Academie Lafayette Armour

Emma S - Francis Howell HS

Jason S - Mary Inst-St. Louis CDS

Nathan Y - Mary Inst-St. Louis CDS

Anthony Z - Ladue Horton Watkins HS

Jack F - Academie Lafayette Armour

Andy G - St. Joseph Central HS

Mont U - Parkway Central HS

Kiren G - Mary InstSt. Louis CDS

William L - Parkway Central HS

Liberty L - Lee's Summit West HS

Mujgan O - Gateway Science Academy of St. L
Zeynep B - Gateway Science Academy of St. Lo
Ava B - Gateway Science Academy of St. Louis
Carter C - Lee's Summit West HS

Lydia G - Lee's Summit West HS

Sam H - Academie Lafayette Armour
Anthony K - Lee's Summit West HS

Anvitha M - Francis Howell HS

Raghav M - Clayton HS

James M - Mary InstSt. Louis CDS

Leo P - Gateway Science Academy of St. Louis
Noah S - Parkway West Sr. HS

Owen S - Francis Howell HS

Alper Y - Gateway Science Academy of St. Lou
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#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT

112
158
104
106

113

124

106



*  Ladue Horton Watkins HS

4+ Gateway Science Academy of St. Louis
Parkway West Sr. HS
Clayton HS
Parkway Central HS

Legend: %=1 in league, += 2 in league, #=1% in region

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

158
124
113
112
106

St. Louis Univ. HS
Mary Inst-St. Louis CDS
Francis Howell HS

Lee's Summit West HS

106
104
102

99



